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Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your lnstitution)

Full Report
Sanctioned (Approved) I nta ke

Academic Year

UG [4 Years Program(s)]

PG [2 Years Program(s)]

(All No. of
programs Male
of all years) Students

uG [4 438

Years
Program(s)l

PG [2 Years 16

Program(s)l

No. of Total Within Outside
Female Students State State
Students (lncluding (lncluding

male & male &
female) female)

305 143 743 0

Outside Economically
Country Backward
(lncluding (lncluding
male & male &
female) female)

2016-17

480

72

2015-16

480

-72

2014-15

540

2013-14

540

2012-13

No. of

stu d ents
receivi ng
Freeshjps /
Scholarships
from
lnstitution
Funds

0

0

Socially

Chal lenged
(SC+ST+OBC

lnclud ing
male &
female)

No. of
students
receiving
Freeships /
Scholarships
from the
State and
Central
Government

280

0

2011-12

No. of Nc
students stL

receiving wh
Freeshrps / re<

Scholarships an
from the Fre

Private Scl

Bod ies

13

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic No. offirstyear No. offirstyear Academic No. ofstudents
Year students intake students admitted Year admitted through

, in the year in the year Lateral entry

Academic
Year

;" ;;;;;;;;,-
graduating in
minimum stipulated
time

No. of : Median salary of No. of :

students , placed graduates selecte
placed (Amount in Rs.) Higher

(2011-12]. 480 330

:

(2012-131 540 160

(2013-14) 540 o

(2012-13) 10

(2013-14) 0

:

(2014-15) : O

(2014-15) ,23O 1 1 0 425000 (four lakh 80

twenty five
thousand)

60 350000 (three lakh 30
fifty thousand)

0 O (Zero) O

(201 s-1 6)

(2016-17\

: 105

i

0

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years
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Academic No. of first year No. of first year Academic No. of students graduating No. of Median salary of placed No. of studen
Year students intake in the students admitted in Year in minimum stipulated time students graduates (Amount in Rs.) selected for F

placed Studies

(2013-14) 72 60 (2014-15) s0 1 s 3s0000 (three lakh fifty 0

12014-1s) 72

(2015-16) . 72

(201 s-1 6) s0

thousand)

1 0 340000 (three lakh forty 0

thousand)

(2016-17) 22 8 350000 (three lakh five 0

thousand )

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program lill 201 6-17; Students admitted i n the academic year 2017 -18 should no be entered here).

30

Full Time

Part Time

FullTime

Part Time

Total Students

0

0

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including lntegrated Ph.D)

2016-17

0

0

2015-16

0

0

2014-15

:':0
:

,0

Financial Re--so-11rces: Utiliged Amount for the lapital & O_pegational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year 2016-1-7

Utilised Amount

Annual Capltal Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildingsl

500000 (five lakhs)

2015-16

Utilised Amount

2014-15

Utilised Amour

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

300000 (three lakhs) , 200000 (two lakhs)

i :oooooo (thirty lakhs) 2500000 (twentyfive lakhs) 15o0o0o (fifteen lakh)

0 (zero) 0 (zero)

Otherexp6nditureoncreationofCapitalAssets(excludinl 1500000(fifteenlakhs) ::OOOOO(threelakhs) 200000(twolaksh)
expenditure on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Ieaching and Non Teaching staff)

Engineering Workshops

Studios

allied services)

Semi n arslConfe rences/Worksh op s

400000 (four lakhs)

0 (zero)

300000(threelakhs) i 20OOO0(twolakhs)

225000(twolakhtwentyfive :'125000(onelakhtwentyfive : 100000(onelakh)

37g07262(three core seventy 27907261 (two core seventy ntne 26908255 (two core six
nine lakhs seventy thousand two lakhs seven thousand two lakhs eight thousand t\
hindered and siKy two) hindered and sixty one) hindered and fifty five

Maintenance ofAcademic lnfrastructure or consumables, other 7500000 (seventy five lakhs) : 6500000 (sixty five lakhs) 55OOO0O (fifry flve lakh:
running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and I ,

i thousand) thousand)
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Earning From Patents(l PR)

Financial Year
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2015-17

Earning From Patents (Amount in Rupees)

Enter Amount in Words

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year

Total no. of Sponsored Projects

Total no. of Funding Agencies

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)

0

ze ro

2016-17

0

0

0

201 5-1 6

0

zero

2015-16

0

0

0

2014-15

0

zero

2014-15

0

0

0

leroAmount Recelved in Words

Consultancy Project Detalls

Financial Year

Total no. of Consultancy Projects

Total no. of Client Organizations

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

2016-11

0

2015-16

0

0

0

Zero

2014-15

0

0

0

Teto

0

0

Zero

PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, in some of th
buildings

3ortation from one building to another for handicapped Yes, in all the bui
students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specia,ly designed toilets for handicapped students? Yes, in all the bui

Faculty Details

Srno

1

Name

K SOUJANYA

A
DURGAPRASADARAO

A GOVINDARAJULU

Age Designation

30 Assistant Professor

33 Assistant Professor

31 Assistant Professor

Gender Qualification

Female M.Sc.

Male M.Tech

Male M.Tech

Experience ls
(ln Months) Associated

Last Year

22 Yes

Currentlyworking Joining' Leaving
with institution? . Date Date

Yes 01-07-

2015

Yes 14-11-

2016

Yes 05-06-

2012

A

tl

2

i

:3
:

, 11
l

l

)62

:

-,a'- -
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4 A PRAVEENBABU 30 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech

5 A R L RAjESWARI 25 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech

59 No flo

15 Yes Yes

1 0-06- 31 -0s- R

2009 2014

09-05- R

2016

01-09- R

201 5

1 8-03- R

201 4

6 A S R LINGASWARA 30 ' Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 22 Yes ' yes

RAO

7 ASURENDRA NADH 26 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 40 Yes yes

8 B ANILKUMAR 30 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 96 Yes : No 07-07- 31-05- R

2008 2015

9 B ARUNAKUMARI 40 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 16 Yes Yes 19-05- R

2016

10 B BALO.IINAIK 38 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 62 , Yes Yes 13-06- R

2013

11 B BHUNJAGAREDDY 28 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech

12 B CHANDANA VALLI 30 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech

13 B ESTHERU RANI 24 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech

14 B KAILASH 48 Associate Professor Male M.Tech

50 Yes , Yes

M Yes Yes

24 No Yes

14 Yes Yes

1 1-06- R

2013

24-10- R

2014

05-01- R

2017

02-05- R

2016

'15-05- 
R

2017

o4-o7- R

2012

06-08- R

20'15

13-12- R

2016

01 -0'l- R

2016

06-02- 30-04- R

2011 2014

0l-09- R

2015

15 B MAHESH BABU 34 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 82 No yes

***. . *."-*i- -"- .---..---+-"*'

16 B NAGARAIU 30 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 61 yes yes

17 B PRAVEEN KUMAR 25 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 24 yes yes

18 i BRAJENDRABABU : 42 : AssociateProfessor I fr,ale : ph.D 25 Yes Yes

19 B RAMCHANDINI 25 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 21 yes yes

20 B REVATHI 28 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 38 No No

21 ' e S|VR XOtf SWnnR 38 Assistant Professor Male Vtscllrtathematicsl 23 Yes yes
:RAO

22 B SIVAPARVATHI 30 , Assistant Professor : Female : M.Tech 36 No No 18-08- 31-07- R

23 B SRIKANTH 27 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 36 yes yes

:

24 B SRILAKSHMI 25 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 24 yes yes

i,
25 B SRIVIDYA 24 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 25 yes yes

23 Yes , Yes

93 Yes Yes

50 Yes Yes

i

25 Yes Yes

2011 2014

1 s-09- R

01-06- ' - R

2016

01-07- R

2016

01-09- R

201 5

10-08- R

2009

06-06- R

2013

09-05- R

26 BHAVANAM AjNl 28 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech
REDDY

27 CH ANll REDDY 40 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech

28 CH CHAITANYA 29 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech

29 CH CHAITANYA 43 Associate Professor femate HA.i..
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I 33 j CH PURSHOTHAM , 38 : Assistant Professor , ftlale , fU.Sc. 25 Yes Yes

I

: 30 CH HEIVIASRI 24 Assistant professor Female M.Tech 
t 
,rO i No yes

31 cH MouNlKA 25 Assistant professor Female M.Tech 25 yes , yes

:

32 cH NAVEEN 29 Assistanr professor Male M.Tech 33 yes yes

26 Yes Yes

25 Yes Yes

22 Yes Yes

2016

01-05- R

2017

06-06- R

201 5

01 -01- R

2015

01-04- R

201 5

14-09- R

2012

1 8-08- 31-07- R

2014 2016

01-07- R

201 5

01-07- , R

2015

26-11- 30-09- R

2012 2014

18-09- R

2008 
:

01-01- R

2016

01-09- 30-04- R

2015 2016

01-09- R

2015

01 -06- R

2016

01 -09- R

2015

CHOWDARY

34 CH

SUBRAHMANYAM

26 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 5g yes yes

35 cH u M ESWARA 27 Assistant professor Male M.Tech 24 yes No
RAO

36 CH V D PHANI 28 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech
GOPAL

37 CH VENKATAPRASAD 57 Assistant professor Male M.Tech

38 D ANJI REDDY 26 Assistant professor Male M.Tech 26 No No

39 D ANUPAMA 33 Assistant professor Female M.Tech 106 yes yes

40 D AVINASH 2l Assistant professor Male M.Tech 21 yes yes

Male M.Tech 8 yes No

42 D MALLIKHARJUNA 25 Assisrant professor Male M.Tech 24 yes yes

43 D MOHAN 26 Assistant Professor Male Msc(Mathematics) 15 yes yes

41 D KRISHNA KANTH ' 33 Assistant professor

44 D RAMA KRISHNA 30 Assistant professor Male M.Tech

,i

' 45 D RATNA BUSHAN 27 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 23 yes yes 01-09- R

2015

46 D SIVA NAGESWARA 34 Assistant Professor l\4ale Msc(Mathematics) 23 yes , yes 01-10- R
RAO

201 5

47 D SRIKANTH 36 Associate Professor Male , M.Tech 64 yes yes 14-06- R

2012

48 D SRIKANTH 32 Assistant professor Male M.Tech 4s No No 24-07- 13-04- R

2010 2014

49 D suNlrHA 24 Assistant Professor Female M.sc. 14 yes yes 11-07- R. 2016 :

50 DR M CHANDRA 48 Dean / Principal / Male Ph.D I 1 yes yes 09-09- RSHEKHAR Director / Vice 2016
Chancellor

51 DR MOHD ISMAIL 39 Professor Male ph.D

52 DR S RAMA RAO 41 Professor

53 DR SK BIKSHAPATHI 64 Professor

54 DR VANIL KUMAR 39 Professor

Male Ph.D

Male Ph.D

Yes No

14 Yes Yes

25 Yes Yes

38 Yes Yes

12-06- 30-04- R

2012 2014

02-05- R

2016

0l-07- R

201 5

01-07- R

Male Ph.D
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55 DR V MADURI 38

55 DR V SIDDA REDDY 47

57 DR YJAIPAUL 46

58 DR Y SOWRIRAJU 44

59 E RAMAKRISHNA 29

60 E SIVANAGIREDDY 33

61 ,Saswani 31

62 G KALYAN 35

CHAKRAVARTHI

63 G KIRANMAI 29

64 G KISHORE BABU 33

65 G RAJESH

66 G RAMBABU

67 G RAMESH BABU

68 G RATNA KUMARI

G REVATHI 47

Associate Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

27 : Assistant Professor

26 Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Female Hn. u

Male Ph.D

Male

201 5

25-09- 30-09-

2014 2016

01-07 -

2015

01 -07-

2015

01 -07-

201 5

't8-12- 30-08-

2012 2014

01 -1 0-

2015

1 6-05-

201 1

11-10-

201 0

01 -09-

2015

01-'12- 30-09-

2012 201s

01 -09-

2015

02-06-

2017

27-08- 30-09-

2014 2015

01-09- 30-08-

2011 2014

01-09- 30-04-

2009 2014

01 -08-

2013

01-06- 31-05-

2010 2014

01-01-

2016

05-1 1 -

201 0

07-11-

2011

01-09-

20'15

20-06-

2016

01 -04-

2001

01-05-

2017

1 5-06-

2016

Male Ph.D

' Mal" M.Tech

, Male M.Sc.
.

:

Male , M.Tech

V.t. M.Tech

,

Pgrn3lg M.Tech

I

:

i

tttale , M.Tech

Male M.Tech

:

, Male M.Tech

l

Male , M.A

Female : M.Tech

:.:,''
Male M.Tech

No

34

26

36

36

24

22

72

85

24

36

22

Ph.D

:.65

:

-l
55

i

:..-..-
:49

-,-:
', 48

:

21

:

r81

:- '-i '

t, 69

:

:23

iNo
' ':.. ..

I Yes

:

: yes

:

Yes

l

i

,No
:-':'
r Yes

I

:

: Yes

]'
I Yes

:

: Yes
l

..-i.-
No

I

: Yes
:

:-
: Yes

:...'-]..-
No

' '-... 
L 

'- _

iNo
I

,

No

:"---i-*
i Yes
l

..:
r t'lo
i

i

: Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

YeS

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

2443

31

69

70

71

72

GVRAO 28

G VEERANJANULIJ 41

G VENKATESWARA 26

REDDY

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Associate Professor

Male : M.Tech

:

Male , M.Tech

Male M.Tech

Male M.Tech

, Male , M.Tech

a- :

Male M.Tech

): ..,...
, Male M.Tech

tttate : M.tech

:l

Male Ph.D

No

No

YeS

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

.

Yes

73 G VUAYAKUMARI

74 I KRISHNA KISHORE

75 J A.JAY KUMAR 33

76 . J DHANUJAYA RAO 28

77 J NAGARAJU 37

78 J NARENDRA BABU 47

, 79 J SRINU NAICK 43

33

27

15

120

21

Male : M.Tech

R

:

:

,*
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34 , Assistant Professor , Male : M.Tech

81 J VENKATADURGA 31 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech

VARAPRASAD

6i Yes Yes

70 No No

17-07- R

2012

02-06- 31-05- R

2010 2014

82 K AMIT BINDAJ 38 Associate Professor Male Ph.D

83 K CHAITNYAKUMARI 30 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 31 No No

35 Yes Yes 01-07- R

201 5

20-12- 30-06- R

2011 2014

16-05- R

2011

07-06- R

2016

84 K DEEPTHI 31 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech

85 K DIVYA BALA 24 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc.

DEPIKA

74 Yes ,Yes

15 Yes Yes

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93 K RAIANT

01-09- R

2014

11-07- R

2016

1 1 -03- 30-04- R

2011 2014

09-02- R

2011

14-05- R

2017

06-06- R

2016

05-12- 30-09- R

2012 2015

14-10- R

2016

' K HARICHANDRA 35 Associate Professor Male M.Sc. 35 Yes , Yes

15 Yes Yes

PRASAD

KJANITHREE , 24 : Assistant Professor i Female , M.Sc.

K KIRAN KUMAR 34 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 35 No No

K MURALI KRISHNA 34 Associate Professor Male M.Tech 78 yes yes

K NAGA APRNA 24 Assistant Professor , Female M.Tech 1 8 No yes

K NEELIMA 24 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 14 yes yes

K PHANIDEEPTHI 28 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 33 yes No

29 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 15 Yes Yes
I

.''''...., ..\'

94 K RAMESH 31 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech

95 K SANDYA RANI 23 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech

96 K SIRISHA SOWMYA 22 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc.

97 . K SOWMYA 27 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech

116 Yes Yes 31-08- R

2009

01-03- R

2017

'18-08- R

2016

01-10- R

2015

18 No Yes

13 Yes Yes

22 Yes Yes

98 K SRANYA 24 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 19 Yes Yes 01-08- R

2016

99 K SRINIVASA RAo 43 Associate Professor lvlale Msc(Mathematics) 13 yes No 0t-09- 30-09- R

2015 2016

100 K SRINIVASA REDDY 32 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 40 No No 12-06- 30-04- R

2012 2014

101 K SUNIL KUMAR 26 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 25 Yes yes 01-08- R

. 2015

1O2 K SUREKARANI 49 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 18 Yes yes 01-06- R

2016

103 K UMA SIVA NAGA 31 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 45 No No 06-06- 30-05- R

PRASAD 2012 2015

1O4 KODALI SOWJANYA 44 Associate Professor Female M. Phil 13 Yes Yes 04-08- R

2015

Yes 06 06- R
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2013

106 M BASAVAIAH 37 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc.

107 M GAYATHRI 27 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech

108 M JAGAN MOHAN 27 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech

109 M MANO.I KRISHNA 26 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech

114 M SRUA

110 M RAJESH 29 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 60 yes yes

111 M RAMAKOI AIAF, 29 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 46 yes yes

i

112 M RAMESH BABU 24 , Assistant Professor Male M.Tech . 24 , yes yes

]:
1 1 3 , M SRAVANI 28 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 50 yes yes

r:,

23 Yes Yes

1 5 Yes Yes

61 Yes Yes

14 Yes Yes

26 No No

26 Yes Yes

15 Yes Yes

01-09- R

201 5

23-11- R

2016

14-06- R

2012

23-05- R

2016

20-06- R

2012

1 1-10- R

2014

24-08- R

201 5

03-06- R

2013

01-'10- R

2015

19-11- 30-06- R

2012 2014

01 -01- R

2016

'i6-05- 
R

2016

01-07- R

201 4

17-01- R

2013

10-05- R

2017

01 -01- R

2016

19-11- R

2011

27 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 22 Yes Yes

115 M SRIKANTH 28 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech

116 M SRILAKSHMI 26 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech

117 M SUBRAMANYAM 27 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech

1'18 M SUDHEER KUMAR 24 Assistant Professor Male B.Tech 48 ,Yes :Yes

20 Yes iYes

119 M V RAjESWARI 30 Assistant Professor Female B.Tech 50 yes yes

12O M VENKATESWARA 26 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 23 No yes
RAO

121 MPREI\4 KUMAR 28 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech

124 N KIRAN

122 MSRIKANTH 28 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech

123 N GOPICHANDH 35 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech

68 Yes Yes

50 Yes Yes 01 -06- R

2013

08-08- R

2015

09-02- R

20'15

17-06- R

201 6

28 Assistant Professor : Male . M.S 25 Yes Yes

125 N LURD RAJU 48 Assistant Professor Male Mp.Ed. 31 yes yes

126 N MADAVI LATHA 30 Assistanr Professor Female M.Tech 25 yes yes

127 N MANASA 28 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 26 Yes Yes 01-07- R

2015 :

128 N NAGARAJU 35 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 45 Yes Yes 01-04- R

2014

129 N PRASAD 33 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 81 ' Y., yes 04-11- R

201 0

130 N PRASANNA 34 Assistant Professor , Female M.Tech 16 No No 10-06- 30-10- ! R
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13'l

132

tit

138

134

135

l5t)

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

'151

152

153

154

155

Al I Report- M H RD, National lnstitutional Ranking Frameuork ( N IRF)

22 Yes Yes

P ADIryA RATNA 32 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 68 No Yes

CHOWDARY

133 P BHARATH 36 Associate Professor Male M.Sc(Phy) 26 Yes Yes

CHANDRA KUIVAR

P DURGA BHAVANI 31 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc.

P HARIKRISHNA 25 Assistant Professor : Male M.Tech

P NAGARAJU 28 Assistant Professor I ,.,. M.T":;

P PRASANNA , 26 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech

KUMAR

P RAMAIAH 32 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech

N VINODH KUMAR , 26 , Assistant Professor : Male M.A

P SATISH 33 : Assistant Professor I Uale i M.Tech

R REVATHI . 27 Assistant Professor Female M.sc.

S PARVEIN 43 Associate Professor ' Female M.Sc.

S SRINIVASA REDDY 52 Associate Professor Male M.A

SAYED NAGOOR 28 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech

BABU

25 Yes Yes

25 Yes Yes

23 Yes Yes

20 Yes Yes

23 Yes Yes

81 Yes Yes

93 Yes Yes

12 Yes No

2013 2014

25-06- R

2016

02-01- R

201-t

0'1-07- R

2015

01-04- R

201 5

01-07- R

2015

01-09- R

:

01-01- R

201 6

01-09- R

'2o1s

05-1 1- R

201 0

1 0-08- R

2009

21 -08- 3 1 -08- R

2014 2015

12-12- 30-09- R

2012 2015

01-09- R

201 5

27-06- R

2017

23-11- R

2016

'10-08- , R

2009

P SlVANjl REDDY 38 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc.

P SRINIVASA RAO 24 Assistant Professor Male B.Tech

P SRINIVASA RAO 28 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 42 Yes No

23 Yes Yes

P SUBRAMANYAM 26 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 35 No Yes

P SRINIVASA SARMA 38 : Assistant Professor Male M.Sc.

P UMARANI 26 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 1 5 Yes Yes

P YEDUKONDALI 43 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 93 Yes Yes

R NEELIMA 24 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 14 Yes Yes 19-07- R

2016

47 Yes Yes

R SIVA PRASAD 27 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 24 Yes No

R VASANTHA 31 , Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 48 Yes , Yes

S MADAVI 26 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 48 Yes Yes

17-06- R

2014

SK BAJIBI 22 Assistant Professor Female B.Tech

26 Yes Yes

16 Yes Yes

26 Yes :Yes

25-08- 30-09- R

2014 2016

17-06- R

2013

27-07- R

201 3

09-05- R

2016

09-05- R

2016

01 -07- R

2015

19-05- R

2016
15 Yes Yes
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SK FATHIMA

SK HASAN

SK MAHAMADALI

SK MASTAN SHARIF

T LOKHANADH

T MOTHI LAL

T NAGA SRAVANTHI

T PAVANI

T RAMESH BABU

Assistant Professor
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